

MACC-06 of 2023

Order No 09

29.04.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both side takes no step.

Advocate Bar Association,Bankura requested not to pass any adverse order on 29.04.2024.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix07.06.2024 for evidence.

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court,Bankura.