

Present-Susangeet Kumar Das.
Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court, Bankura.

MACC.– 06 of 2023

Order No 20

16.09.2025

Record is put up on prayer of put up petition file by petitioner to shift back the date fixed.
Petition is allowed.

Petitioner also filed a petition for shift back the date , ground stated there in.

Both side informed. Petitions be kept in the record.

Fix date is modified from 19.01.2026 to 26.11.2025

Fix 26.11.2025 for evidence on behalf of OP No-1, Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Co.Ltd.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Bankura
J.O Code- WB 00973