

Present-Susangeet Kumar Das
Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court, Bankura.
JO Code-WB00973

MACC 06 of 2023

Order No: 23

02.04.2026

Today is fixed for OPW.

Petitioner files advocate hazira.

No step taken by OP due to resolution of local bar association dated 31.03.26.

Fix-02.06.2026 for OPW.