

Present-Susangeet Kumar Das.
Additional District Judge,Fast Track Court,Bankura.
J.O Code- WB00973

MACC – 06 of 2023
CNR-WBBK01-000054-2023

Order No:- 25

06.08.2026

Today is fix for evidence on behalf of OP No-1, Bajaj Allianz Gen. Ins. Co. Ltd. as last chance.
Ld. Advocate for OP insurance files one petition,on his personal ground.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Seen the petition by Ld. Advocate for petitioner.

Ld advocate for the petitioner file a hazira.

No further time will be allowed.

Case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 27.11.2026 for evidence on behalf of OP No-1, Bajaj Allianz Gen. Ins. Co. Ltd. as last chance.

Sd/-

Additional District Judge,Fast Track Court,Bankura.